
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Seq= 1; Name= CARLISLE CREEK
CONSTRUCTION LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201505140001
59290

05/14/2015
09:31:56

CARLISLE
CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor DEEDS LE ANH DAO T
NGUYEN

32 62 Lot#:207
Book:32 Pg:62
Sub:FOREST
RIDGE PHASE
2 FINAL PLAT

201508280002
99350

08/28/2015
10:37:09

CARLISLE
CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantee DEEDS OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK LLC

45 20 Lot#:19
Book:45 Pg:20
Sub:CLAYTON
S ADDITION
TO OAK
MOUINTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK FINAL
PLAT

201508280002
99360

08/28/2015
10:37:10

CARLISLE
CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CLAYTON
FINANCE LLC

45 20 Lot#:19
Book:45 Pg:20
Sub:CLAYTON
S ADDITION
TO OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK FINAL
PLAT

201509150003
21900

09/15/2015
08:35:26

CARLISLE
CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantee DEEDS TIMBERLINE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

34 117 Lot#:17
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

201509150003
21910

09/15/2015
08:35:27

CARLISLE
CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CLAYTON
FINANCE LLC

34 117 Lot#:17
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

201512180004
32780

12/18/2015
03:32:59

CARLISLE
CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CLAYTON
FINANCE LLC

17 144 Lot#:17
Book:17
Pg:144
Sub:ASHFORD
HEIGHTS
THIRD
ADDITION

201512180004
32770

12/18/2015
03:32:58

CARLISLE
CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantee DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

17 144 Lot#:17
Book:17
Pg:144
Sub:ASHFORD
HEIGHTS
THIRD
ADDITION


