Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201505140001 59290	05/14/2015 09:31:56	CARLISLE CREEK CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LE ANH DAO T NGUYEN			32	62		Lot#:207 Book:32 Pg:62 Sub:FOREST RIDGE PHASI 2 FINAL PLAT
201508280002 99350	08/28/2015 10:37:09	CARLISLE CREEK CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK LLC			45	20		Lot#:19 Book:45 Pg:20 Sub:CLAYTON S ADDITION TO OAK MOUINTAIN BUSINESS PARK FINAL PLAT
201508280002 99360	08/28/2015 10:37:10	CARLISLE CREEK CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CLAYTON FINANCE LLC			45	20		Lot#:19 Book:45 Pg:20 Sub:CLAYTON S ADDITION TO OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK FINAL PLAT
201509150003 21900	09/15/2015 08:35:26	CARLISLE CREEK CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	TIMBERLINE DEVELOPMEN T LLC			34	117		Lot#:17 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
201509150003 21910	09/15/2015 08:35:27	CARLISLE CREEK CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CLAYTON FINANCE LLC			34	117		Lot#:17 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
201512180004 32780	12/18/2015 03:32:59	CARLISLE CREEK CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CLAYTON FINANCE LLC			17	144		Lot#:17 Book:17 Pg:144 Sub:ASHFORD HEIGHTS THIRD ADDITION
201512180004 32770	12/18/2015 03:32:58	CARLISLE CREEK CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			17	144		Lot#:17 Book:17 Pg:144 Sub:ASHFORE HEIGHTS THIRD ADDITION